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18W Square Trimless Downlight

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Light source

Light source: Citizen 1202

Output (W): 16.2W (350mA 36V)

Total power consumption (W): 18W 

Color temperature: 2700K/3000K/4000K

CRI: ≥90

Photobiological risk: RG1

Real Lumen: 1255.3lm (4000K)

Qty Leds: 1

Lm/Real W: 64.1lm

Life Time: 50.000h L90B10

MacAdam steps: 3

UGR: 14

GEAR

This product is supplied without gear

Luminaire

Downlight suitable for indoor area

crossing: No  

Warranty: 5 Years
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LIGHT DISTRIBUTION for 4000K
Narrow 15°

E(lx)

8496

2124

944.0

531.0

339.8

Finish  
Black/White

Material
Aluminium

IP21

15D 24D 36D

Description

Trimless & Recessed Design ;

Adjustable design;

Easy Maintain;

80*80mm
5-25mm


